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5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -224,144    -224,144    -152,368.26     -13,434.65            .00     -71,775.74   68.0%

  2025/03/000363 09/30/2024 GCR       -2,615.47 REF                                        DMV TAX AUG VFD FORBUSH
  2025/03/000392 09/30/2024 GEN      -10,819.18 REF SEPT                                   FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -224,144    -224,144    -152,368.26     -13,434.65            .00     -71,775.74   68.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -1,800      -1,800        -239.43        -107.52            .00      -1,560.57   13.3%

  2025/03/000392 09/30/2024 GEN         -107.52 REF SEPT                                   FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -1,800      -1,800        -239.43        -107.52            .00      -1,560.57   13.3%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000            .00            .00            .00     -24,000.00     .0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,000      -1,000         -79.07         -43.27            .00        -920.93    7.9%

  2025/03/000392 09/30/2024 GEN          -43.27 REF SEPT                                   DUE TO FORBUSH VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,000      -1,000         -79.07         -43.27            .00        -920.93    7.9%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X6KJUn9tNflskQUAu2Bf4h7yLZu%2FeYcIJbXo0Z4L7hpG%2BQ0we79HIwDaYZgTPf%2B2
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UbClrWdLKnhTcE2KRsvTyAeWA7Ap003uiRoatkeqEiregqqr31IDGuVm0PkBEnTc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yLuaH6j7mdPrsXxbXZvbA%2FeZ%2F1JmEGzEROYPvHof1VT4tBNu4lzvA8ZJRSFTivAc
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OKS8xu1Y25tbQQrKqBKXzryJQyzLSw4%2BswiH%2FYjnlyfMHGxn%2FEi%2BI7TQmHDGimZo
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fBVjuYqWby8Dj6AK8ZzHdgdu78uY0GTMUxbgfAXwgrXty%2FHRP7Wt9%2Fxq2MvBbWmx
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SCr7BmF7rNOk6vKNULFcmULWHdWDJBB%2BmaYVTEK%2B%2FFCd9xsfqKp0PgOYw8rCMAxN
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CD%2FR%2FLjbDJepVEgfbUkxmzePxZuHh0Jx2emaS7usoEpO4BcbFrDDKM6pWB5HgIr%2B
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7DizTm4%2FSPT4lRBB25BZRPILmejTI0F2CPHK5KfKua2GOjpwYQEzDN8KHvTMruzz
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     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -250,944    -250,944    -152,686.76     -13,585.44            .00     -98,257.24   60.8%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -250,944    -250,944    -152,686.76     -13,585.44            .00     -98,257.24

                           GRAND TOTAL     -250,944    -250,944    -152,686.76     -13,585.44            .00     -98,257.24   60.8%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         
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                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 3
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 3
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 3
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               56
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


